m L9 Great Day

= TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 217 STEPIEN M. - Loy ges  PO.5-#231 PACZOSKI M. - . +08.06a 1 2:29.184 12:46:08.763
1 2:07.488 12:44:52.619 1 2:08.920 12:44:59.631 2 2:20.746 12:48:29.509
2 2:06.166 12:46:58.785 2 2:12.085 12:47:11.716 3 2:09.035 12:50:38.544
3 2:08.409 12:49:07.194 3 2:07.588 12:49:19.304 4 2:20.467 12:52:59.011
4 1:59.376 12:51:06.570 4 2:05.932 12:51:25.236 5 2:11.636 12:55:10.647
5 2:03.370 12:53:09.940 5 2:11.734 12:53:36.970 6 2:09.128 12:57:19.775
6 1:58.653 12:55:08.593 6 2:07.021 12:55:43.991
7 1:57.868 12:57:06.461 7 2:08.903 12:57:52.894  Po.10-#204 BILAKIEWICZW. - . + i;f;gsst
1 2:14.935 12:44:51.266
Po. 2 - # 227 KOTOWSKI M. - . o138)  PO. G- #226 PISKORSKI M. - . +08.127 : 222302 12:47:13.028
1 2:07.891 12:44:46.974 1 2:16.070 12:44:54.564 3 2:11.958 12:49:25.586
2 2:03.662 12:46:50.636 2 2:09.702 12:47:04.266 4 2:13.860 12:51:39.446
3 2:05.548 12:48:56.184 3 2:11.341 12:49:15.607 5 2:19.189 12:53:58.635
4 2:08.291 12:51:04.475 4 2:05.995 12:51:21.602 6 2:12.816 12:56:11.451
5 2:05.144 12:53:09.619 5 2:25.554 12:53:47.156 7 2:09.423 12:58:20.874
6 2:01.020 12:55:10.639 6 2:23.600 12:56:10.756
7 1:59.255 12:57:09.894 7 2:06.406 12:58:17.162  Po- 11 - # 214 SZCZESNIAK B. - + i'fé;;‘
1 2:14.747 12:44:52.535
Po. 3 - # 223 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . + 3‘;*5'5';‘ Po. 7 - # 247 IWANICKI P. - . + gig.';gg 2 228414 12:47:20949
1 2:08.154 12:44:56.821 1 2:06.568 12:44:50.297 3 2:09.757 12:49:30.706
2 2:10.412 12:47:07.233 2 2:13.439 12:47:03.736 4 2:10.412 12:51:41.118
3 2:08.609 12:49:15.842 3 2:19.320 12:49:23.056 5 2:19.177 12:54:00.295
4 2:06.873 12:51:22.715 4 2:17.369 12:51:40.425 6 2:13.450 12:56:13.745
5 2:16.901 12:53:39.616 5 2:21.313 12:54:01.738 7 2:13.026 12:58:26.771
6 2:04.924 12:55:44.540 6 2:26.823 12:56:28.561
7 2:06.762 12:57:51.302 7 2:12.971 12:58:41,532  Po.12-#213 PERZD. -. + igf;gsst
1 2:31.190 12:46:09.347
Po. 4 - # 245 FORMANIAK A. - 0y 3ys  PO.8-#244 MOLDRZYKD. - 400943 2 2R IR
1 2:06.565 12:44:53.469 1 2:14.318 12:46:19.002 3 2:24.039 12:51:05.226
2 2:07.859 12:47:01.328 2 2:16.201 12:48:35.203 4 2:41.763 12:53:46.989
3 2:13.791 12:49:15.119 3 2:08.694 12:50:43.897 5 2:23.032 12:56:10.021
4 2:05.243 12:51:20.362 4 2:15.252 12:52:59.149 6 2:13.174 12:58:23.195
5 2:35.861 12:53:56.223 5 2:08.363 12:55:07.512
6 2:17.284 12:56:13.507 6 2:07.811 12:57:15.323
7 2:08.070 12:58:21.577
Po. 9 - # 240 WIERZBICKI M. - . Rt

Fastest lap: 1:57.868
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 228 KONARSKI R. - . Rt 5 2:31.176 12:51:09.121 -
1 2:13.404 12:45:09.130 4 2:31.877 12:53:40.998  Po.22-#215 KADEJR. -. + 3?522
2 2:14.465 12:47:23.595 5 2:23.202 12:56:04.200 1 AZELNIE 0T
3 215138 12.49:38.733 6 2:18.873 12:58:23.073 2 2:34.173 12:49:14.956
4 2:17.231 12:51:55.964 S B2 TSNS
5 2:19.862 12:54:15.826 PO 18- #233 PRZYTULAP. -. £ 21216 4 2:22.110 12:54:00.069
6 220001 12:56.35.807 1 2:38.920 12:46:42.035 5 2:22.090 12:56:22.159
; 520673 19:58:56.500 2 2:33.921 12:49:15.956 6 2:19.934 12:58:42.093
3 2:26.508 12:51:42.464
Diff Frst 4 2:19.084 12:54:01548  Po.23 - #232 SYACHINA. -. Dif. Frst
Po. 14 - # 242 BAKP. - . +16.016 +25.549
1 2:30.981 12:46:12.934 5 2:27.937 12:56:29.485 1 2:33.626 12:46:12.336
2 2:24.181 12:48:37.115 6 2:19.580 12:58:49.065 2 2:32.027 12:48:44.363
3 2:16.952 12:50:54.067 8 2L IS0
4 2:17.498 12:53:11.565  Po-19 - #230 TEREPKOSS. -. L 21766 4 2:40.283 12:53:56.227
5 2:13.884 19:55:25.449 1 2:39.069 12:46:40.363 5 2:29.001 12:56:25.318
6 218928 1255744377 2 2:32.320 12:49:12.683 6 2:23.417 12:58:48.735
3 2:24.560 12:51:37.243
Po. 15 - # 237 WIKA J. - . D s 4 2:22.331 12:53:50574  Po.24 - #209 WARSZTAL. - ot 1se
1 254228 124541475 5 YSEIGY TR 1 2:31.905 12:46:07.578
2 2:19.197 12:48:00.672 6 2:19.634 12:58:40.452 2 2:32493 12:48:40.071
3 222,029 12:50:22.701 3 2:34.437 12:51:14.508
4 2:48.060 12:53:10.761  P0-20-#234 MELLER & -. £ 21820 4 2:43.181 12:53:57.689
5 2:15.949 125526710 1 2:39.010 12:46:40.007 5 2:31.280 12:56:28.969
. 225,42 12:57:52.132 2 2:32.634 12:49:12.641 6 2:24.052 12:58:53.021
3 224271 12:51:36.912
Po. 16 - # 236 ZANKOWSKI G. - . N ;ig:;g;t 4 2:22.357 12:53:59.269  Po. 25 - # 210 PAWLAK M. - . + gl(fif.:arzt
1 2:26.143 12:47:07.623 5 2:21.723 12:56:20.992 1 AR IR
2 2:25.837 12:49:33.460 6 2:19.697 12:58:40.689 2 2:32.767 12:48:41.429
3 2:18.767 12:51:52.227 8 AR TSNS
4 2:23.328 12:54:15.555  Po- 21-#241 KOWALCZYKW. -. +22.002 4 2:28.814 12:53:42.743
5 219 467 12:56:35.022 1 2:38.263 12:45:40.127 5 2:27.309 12:56:10.052
. 51892 19:58:53.946 2 2:19.870 12:47:59.997 6 2:24.202 12:58:34.254
3 2:22.796 12:50:22.793
Po. 17 - # 238 FERDYN D. - . . ;ng;t 4 2:50.378 12:53:13.171
1 2:31.457 12:46:04.528 5 2:20.442 12:55:33.613
2 2:33.417 12:48:37.945 6 2:24.927 12:57:58.540

Fastest lap: 1:57.868
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 926 PODOLSKI K. - . o st 4 2:29.686 12:54:09.520 2 2:31.210 12:50:09.538
a S IPHGREE 5 2:25.581 12:56:35.101 3 2:30.506 12:52:40.044
) 9:33.120 12:48:36.973 6 2:24.526 12:58:59.627 4 2:31.384 12:55:11.428
3 2:26.898 12:51:03.871 5 2:36.003 12:57:47.431
4 2:34.289 12:53:38.160  P0. 31 - #201 IWANICKIA. -. + glgsF;;t
5 2:31.022 12:56:09.182 i ) 12:47:00352  Po. 36 - # 200 MATCZAK M. - . < 32858
6 2:24.230 12:58:33.412 2 2:25.974 12:49:26.326 1 2:54.397 12:47:39.128
3 2:24.769 12:51:51.095 2 2:31.156 12:50:10.284
Po. 27 - # 216 PIATEK M. - . o it 4 2:24.543 12:54:15.638 3 2:30.721 12:52:41.005
1 PR P 5 2:45.383 12:57:01.021 4 2:31.540 12:55:12.545
) 2:30.848 12:48:36.912 5 2:35.286 12:57:47.831
3 2:24.284 12:51:04.196 P0.32-#212SALAM. -. + glef;f;;:st
4 2:42.306 12:53:46.502 1 2:31.718 12:46:05.362  Po. 37 - # 221 KASPRZYK A. - . + glffsfzﬁarslt
s 525077 125611579 2 2:32.093 12:48:37.455 1 2:39.233 12:46:39.554
. 524,808 12:58.:36.387 3 2:27.482 12:51:04.937 2 2:40.065 12:49:19.619
4 2:34.007 12:53:38.944 3 2:36.109 12:51:55.728
Po. 28 - # 207 STACHOWIAK D. - . N ;Igfzrs; 5 2:30.809 12:56:09.753 4 2:36.099 12:54:31.827
a LR GG 6 2:24.624 12:58:34.377 5 2:36.980 12:57:08.807
2 2:32.342 12:48:38.803
3 229325 12:51:08.128  PO- 33 - # 219 JAWORSKI B. - . 428971 Po.38-#239 MALINOWSKIT. - s 192908
. 537156 19:53.45.284 1 2:32.998 12:46:10.802 1 3:50.205 12:49:49.758
s 224,389 12:56.09.673 2 2:32.326 12:48:43.128 2 3:20.076 12:53:00.834
. 224295 19:58.:33.968 3 2:30.243 12:51:13.371 3 3:21.532 12:56:31.366
4 2:33.254 12:53:46.625 4 3:24.575 12:59:55.941
Po. 29 - # 203 KOZLOWSKI L. - . \ 26508 5 2:26.839 12:56:13.464 -
1 2:30.343 12:46:11.707 6 2:28.567 12:58:42.031  Po.39 - # 208 STEPIEN D. -. +2:02.207
2 2:30.806 12:48:42.513 1 4:13.268 12:50:11.286
3 2:24.376 12:51:06.889  PO- 34 - #222 KASPRZYKP. -. + glfzﬁ;slt 2 4:08.731 12:54:20.017
4 532891 19:53:39. 780 1 2:39.131 12:46:38.246 3 4:00.075 12:58:20.092
s 531179 19:56:10.959 2 2:36.279 12:49:14.525
6 926.934 12:58:37 893 3 2:29.531 12:51:44.056  Po. 40 - # 243 PODWOICI J. - . ‘20na0s
4 2:29.380 12:54:13.436 1 4:11.518 12:50:10.281
Po. 30 - # 202 MAICHRZAK M. - . ‘ot ets 5 2:29.139 12:56:42.575 2 4:03.275 12:54:13.536
1 538915 124641325 3 4:02.258 12:58:15.814
Diff. First
2 2:33.458 12:49:14.783  Po.35-#220 NAWOISKAA. -. +32.638
3 525,051 19:51:39.834 1 2:54.248 12:47:38.328

Fastest lap: 1:57.868
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